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Bartow County Schools  
STEM Walk/Showcase Calendar 2025-2026 

The schools working toward STEM certification with the Georgia DOE host "STEM Showcases" to showcase their hard work and innovation with STEM in 
the classroom. We invite educators and the community to tour these classrooms to see STEM students in action! All schools are at varying levels of the 
STEM implementation process. We invite you to visit all of our schools. Click here to be notified of upcoming STEM Walks as they are added to the 
calendar. 

 

School Day Date Time Facilitator Sign Up Link Portfolio 
Allatoona ES Tuesday September 23, 2025 8:30-12:00 PM Deborah Zigler Coming Soon ALES 
Pine Log ES Friday September 26, 2025 8:15-11:00 AM Kerry Hammond Sign Up PLES 
Taylorsville ES Wednesday October 1, 2025 8:15-11:00 AM Caitlin Edwards Sign Up TES 
Adairsville ES Wednesday October 1, 2025 8:30-11:30 AM Regina Hicks Sign Up AES 
Mission Road ES Friday October 3, 2025 8:30-11:00 AM Kim Wynn Coming Soon Coming Soon 
Cloverleaf ES Thursday October 16, 2025 8:30-11:00 AM Leigh McClure Sign Up CLES 
Adairsville MS Tuesday October 21, 2025 9:00-11:00 AM Brittney McCord Sign Up AMS 
White ES Thursday October 23, 2025 8:30-11:00 AM Emmalie Cole Sign Up WES 
Hamilton Crossing ES Thursday October 23, 2025 8:30-11:00 AM Vickie Elrod Coming Soon HCES 

Hamilton Crossing ES Thursday October 23, 2025 5:30-6:00 PM Vickie Elrod Spooky Science & 
STEM Night HCES 

Emerson ES Thursday October 23, 2025 5:30-7:00 PM Heather Misztak Spooky STEM Night EES 
Kingston ES Friday October 24, 2025 8:15-11:30 AM Mary Payne Sign Up KES 
Clear Creek ES Friday November 7, 2025 8:15-11:15 AM April West Sign Up CCES 
Red Top MS Wednesday November 12, 2025 8:30-11:00 AM Amber Bunce Sign Up RTMS 
Euharlee ES Thursday November 20, 2025 8:15-11:00 AM Pat Boyter Sign Up EHES 
Adairsville ES Wednesday January 14, 2026 8:30-11:30 AM Regina Hicks Sign Up AES 
Emerson ES Wednesday January 14, 2026 8:15-11:00 AM Heather Misztak Sign Up EES 
Taylorsville ES Thursday January 15, 2026 8:15-11:00 AM Caitlin Edwards Sign Up TES 
Clear Creek ES Friday January 16, 2026 8:15-11:15 AM April West Sign Up CCES 
Allatoona ES Thursday January 22, 2026 8:30-12:00 PM Deborah Zigler Coming Soon ALES 
Allatoona ES Tuesday January 27, 2026 TBD Deborah Zigler Family STEAM Night ALES 
Cloverleaf ES Tuesday February 3, 2026 5:00-6:00 PM Leigh McClure Family STEM Night CLES 
Euharlee ES Thursday February 12, 2026 5:00-6:45 PM Pat Boyter Family STEM Night EHES 
White ES Thursday February 12, 2026 5:00-6:30 PM Emmalie Cole Family STEM Night WES 
Mission Road ES Thursday February 26, 2026 6:00-8:00 PM Kim Wynn Family STEM Night Coming Soon 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeSAyL_OPmUXYbUb23Jk6DeWouCSi-Pg-jy2LuoF28EDmvJUQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/g/personal/deborah_zigler_bartow_k12_ga_us/Etx1RupQMgZGhWqDajJZgAIBQmXvG5jSPKEeHWutGx3iHg
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044EAAA72CA2FC1-57203587-pine
https://sites.google.com/view/plesstemportfolio/home
https://signup.com/go/AQAAvFA
https://sites.google.com/view/taylorsvillestem
https://signup.com/go/UJxBqUz
https://sites.google.com/view/aestem/gadoe-certification-portfolio?authuser=0
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090B48A8AB23A1F49-57939298-stem
https://sites.google.com/view/cloverleafstem/home
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090A4EA9AC22A7FB6-57722653-amsstem
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/g/personal/breanna_lee_bartow_k12_ga_us/EorWyXGDkvlIiE9t26pA_UABoyY-yqkF6SeN9xcm9rGzdA?e=9KHUur
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0F49AFAC28A6FD0-57854105-white
https://sites.google.com/view/whiteelementarystemportfolio/home
https://sites.google.com/bartow.k12.ga.us/hces-stem-portfolio/home
https://sites.google.com/bartow.k12.ga.us/hces-stem-portfolio/home
https://sites.google.com/view/eesstemportfolio/home?authuser=0
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050F4EAEAD22A1F49-57264493-kingston
https://sites.google.com/view/kes-eagles-stem/home?authuser=0
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050B4EABAD2FA2F85-56871464-cces
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/r/personal/erica_jones_bartow_k12_ga_us/Documents/STEM/STEM%20Notebook/CCES%20STEM%20Notebook?d=w6f3a3d85713540ca90b282b90e83aaef&csf=1&web=1&e=TVmI2t
https://forms.office.com/r/rLykZmTRJH
https://sites.google.com/view/rtms-stem-portfolio/home
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094FACA728A75-57842646-ehes
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/g/personal/amanda_segars_bartow_k12_ga_us/EmBHpL3oI9VNjc2Cisre6-ABgwEbdLWZ4xsOSc3bAmwvcw?e=nazfne
https://signup.com/go/pmzFDDt
https://sites.google.com/view/aestem/gadoe-certification-portfolio?authuser=0
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0A4AADAB2CA5FA7-57853609-stem
https://sites.google.com/view/eesstemportfolio/home?authuser=0
https://signup.com/go/AgfMuNV
https://sites.google.com/view/taylorsvillestem
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050B4EABAD2FA2F85-56871464-cces
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/r/personal/erica_jones_bartow_k12_ga_us/Documents/STEM/STEM%20Notebook/CCES%20STEM%20Notebook?d=w6f3a3d85713540ca90b282b90e83aaef&csf=1&web=1&e=TVmI2t
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/g/personal/deborah_zigler_bartow_k12_ga_us/Etx1RupQMgZGhWqDajJZgAIBQmXvG5jSPKEeHWutGx3iHg
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/g/personal/deborah_zigler_bartow_k12_ga_us/Etx1RupQMgZGhWqDajJZgAIBQmXvG5jSPKEeHWutGx3iHg
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090B48A8AB23A1F49-57955994-stem
https://sites.google.com/view/cloverleafstem/home
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094FACA728A75-57842789-ehes#/
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/g/personal/amanda_segars_bartow_k12_ga_us/EmBHpL3oI9VNjc2Cisre6-ABgwEbdLWZ4xsOSc3bAmwvcw?e=nazfne
https://sites.google.com/view/whiteelementarystemportfolio/home
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Adairsville MS Wednesday March 4, 2026 9:00-11:00 AM Brittney McCord Sign Up AMS 
Pine Log ES Friday March 6, 2026 8:15-11:00 AM Kerry Hammond Sign Up PLES 
Cloverleaf ES Thursday March 12, 2026 8:30-11:00 AM Leigh McClure Sign Up CLES 
Adairsville ES Wednesday March 17, 2026 5:00-7:00 PM Regina Hicks Family STEM Night AES 
Emerson ES Thursday March 19, 2026 8:15-11:00 AM Heather Misztak Sign Up EES 
Taylorsville ES Friday March 27, 2026 8:15-11:00 AM Caitlin Edwards Sign Up TES 
Clear Creek ES Friday March 27, 2026 8:15-11:15 AM April West Sign Up CCES 
Kingston ES Friday March 27, 2026 8:15-11:30 AM Mary Payne Sign Up KES 
Hamilton Crossing ES Wednesday April 1, 2026 8:30-11:00 AM Vickie Elrod Coming Soon HCES 
Euharlee ES Thursday April 2, 2026 8:15-11:00 AM Pat Boyter Sign Up EHES 
Mission Road ES Friday April 3, 2026 8:30-11:00 AM Kim Wynn Coming Soon Coming Soon 
White ES Wednesday April 22, 2026 8:30-11:00 AM Emmalie Cole Coming Soon WES 
Red Top MS Wednesday April 22, 2026 8:30-11:00 AM Amber Bunce Sign Up RTMS 

 

 

Link to View:  
• STEM Walk/Showcase Calendar 
• Sign up to be informed of upcoming STEM Walk/Showcase dates 
• View all the exciting STEM happenings in Bartow County 

 

 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090A4EA9AC22A7FB6-57818589-amsstem
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/g/personal/breanna_lee_bartow_k12_ga_us/EorWyXGDkvlIiE9t26pA_UABoyY-yqkF6SeN9xcm9rGzdA?e=9KHUur
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044EAAA72CA2FC1-57203639-ples
https://sites.google.com/view/plesstemportfolio/home
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090B48A8AB23A1F49-57956223-stem
https://sites.google.com/view/cloverleafstem/home
https://signup.com/client/invitation2/secure/68556212011/false#/invitation
https://sites.google.com/view/aestem/gadoe-certification-portfolio?authuser=0
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0A4AADAB2CA5FA7-57853857-stem
https://sites.google.com/view/eesstemportfolio/home?authuser=0
https://signup.com/go/EbZVmMe
https://sites.google.com/view/taylorsvillestem
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050B4EABAD2FA2F85-56871464-cces
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/r/personal/erica_jones_bartow_k12_ga_us/Documents/STEM/STEM%20Notebook/CCES%20STEM%20Notebook?d=w6f3a3d85713540ca90b282b90e83aaef&csf=1&web=1&e=TVmI2t
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050F4EAEAD22A1F49-57264555-kingston
https://sites.google.com/view/kes-eagles-stem/home?authuser=0
https://sites.google.com/bartow.k12.ga.us/hces-stem-portfolio/home
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094FACA728A75-57842748-ehes
https://bartowk12ga-my.sharepoint.com/:o:/g/personal/amanda_segars_bartow_k12_ga_us/EmBHpL3oI9VNjc2Cisre6-ABgwEbdLWZ4xsOSc3bAmwvcw?e=nazfne
https://sites.google.com/view/whiteelementarystemportfolio/home
https://forms.office.com/r/cW6gnuAHNZ
https://sites.google.com/view/rtms-stem-portfolio/home

